SPECIFICATION
KEY FEATURES
DATASHEET
Retractable Dock Shelter
(SEDS3400)
Al Frame
Front PVC Sheet
Side PVC Sheet
50mm X 40mm Rear Frame
45 X 44 mm Front Frame
50 mm X 25 mm X 2.5 mm Brace
Front clamping bar 34 mm X 4.8 mm
Length wise tear resistance more than 550 N
Width wise tear resistance more than 900 N
Ultimate tensile strength 250N/mm
Metal friction coefficient 0.3
PVC friction coefficient 0.4
Thickness 3 mm
Specific weight 3.6 kg/m
Operation temperature (-35 to +70 °C)
Tear resistance 250 N
Thickness 0.5 m
Specific weight 0.7Kg/m
Working temperature (-35 to +70 °C)
Size 3400 mm X 3400 mm X 600 mm Approx
Ø   Higher tear resistance.
   Durable side frame construction.Ø
   Maximum sealing from dust ,humidity, temperature.Ø
   Innovative and elegant look.Ø
   Compact Design.Ø
   Flexibility to withstand trailer impact.Ø
   Diverts water entries.Ø
   Shelter is protected by yellow steel guide protectors.Ø
   It allows safe loading and unloading.Ø
   Built-in springs allow the front folding frame to follow the vehicle body,Ø
      preventing damage to the structure (in the case of incorrect vehicle parking.
SC-S-RDS